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Sunday, February 18, 2024 11:45 (GMT+13) - Preliminary results

P

waka ama

Aotearoa New Zealand

Race winners

Race info

Sport:
Location:

Start type:
Wave grouping:
Racers:

Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:

Race visibility:

Paddling - outrigger

Auckland, New Zealand

Manual wave start

By category

17
iPad

Webscorer PRO 6.7

App

Sunday, February 18, 2024 12:51 (GMT+13)

Public

Organized by: Waka Ama NZ
Race website: www.wakaama.co.nz

Overall

Bib

Name

Category

Finish time

Difference v

1 18 TCO Salt Water People
Tweed Coast Outriggers-Salt Water People
2 29 Yeah Buoy
Tu Tangi Ora
3 22 Manu Wai
Manaukau Outrigging Canoe Club
4 27 Maranga Mens
Te Paerangi
5 28 Maranga Mixed
Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc.
6 26 Mangawhai Master Women
Mangawhai Waka Ama
7 23 Poerava
Akarana/ Pineula
8 33 Mangawhai SMW
Mangawhai Waka Ama
9 32 Whatiatu
Waitakere OCC
10 31 Waitakere Ladies
Waitakete OCC
1" 30 Tiare Manea
Cook Islands Outriggers Association
12 34 Mixed Herbs
Aratika
13 19 Mangawhai Kahurangi
Mangawhai Waka Ama
14 85 Pohutukawa
Aratika
15 25 Awaroa Toa
Tu Tangi Ora
16 20 Hakuna Matata
Tu Tangi Ora
17 21 Mangawhai Karaka

Affiliation

Mangawhai Waka Ama

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

Place Bib Name
Affiliation
1 22 Manu Wai

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=343057

Manaukau Outrigging Canoe Club

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

10km OC6 Open Mens Short course

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Mens Short course

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

Category

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

46:31.0

48:27.5

48:30.1

48:40.0

48:46.2

48:51.3

49:42.4

50:44.9

50:58.3

51:27.0

52:17.2

52:41.7

52:55.2

53:46.5

54:16.6

57:09.4

59:19.5

Finish time

48:30.1

+1:56.5

+1:59.1

+2:09.0

+2:15.2

+2:20.3

+3:11.4

+4:13.9

+4:27.3

+4:56.0

+5:46.2

+6:10.7

+6:24.2

515

+7:45.6

+10:38.4

+12:48.5

Difference v

12


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=343057
http://www.wakaama.co.nz/
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Place Bib Name
Affiliation
2 23 Poerava
Akarana/ Pineula
3 20 Hakuna Matata
Tu Tangi Ora
4 21 Mangawhai Karaka

Mangawhai Waka Ama

10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race

Place Bib Name

Affiliation

1 26 Mangawhai Master Women
Mangawhai Waka Ama

2 33 Mangawhai SMW
Mangawhai Waka Ama

3 25 Awaroa Toa
Tu Tangi Ora

10km OC6 Open Mens Short course

Place Bib Name
Affiliation
1 27 Maranga Mens
Te Paerangi
2 19 Mangawhai Kahurangi

Mangawhai Waka Ama

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

Place Bib Name
Affiliation
1 18 TCO Salt Water People
Tweed Coast Outriggers-Salt Water People
2 29 Yeah Buoy
Tu Tangi Ora
3 28 Maranga Mixed
Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc.
4 34 Mixed Herbs
Aratika

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

Place Bib Name
Affiliation
1 32 Whatiatu
Waitakere OCC
2 &l Waitakere Ladies
Waitakete OCC
3 30 Tiare Manea
Cook Islands Outriggers Association
4 85 Pohutukawa
Aratika

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=343057

Category

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

Category

10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race

10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race

10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race

Category

10km OC6 Open Mens Short course

10km OC6 Open Mens Short course

Category

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

Category

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

Finish time

49:42.4

57:09.4

59:19.5

Finish time

48:51.3

50:44.9

54:16.6

Finish time

48:40.0

52:55.2

Finish time

46:31.0

48:27.5

48:46.2

52:41.7

Finish time

50:58.3

51:27.0

52:17.2

53:46.5

+1:12.3

+8:39.3

+10:49.4

Difference v

+1:53.6

+5:25.3

Difference v

+4:15.2

Difference v

+1:56.5

+2:15.2

+6:10.7

Difference v

+0:28.7

+1:18.9

+2:48.2

212



