Takapuna Beach Cup - J19/Shortcourse 10km Sunday, February 18, 2024 11:45 (GMT+13) - Preliminary results



Race info

Sport: Paddling - outrigger Location: Auckland, New Zealand Start type: Manual wave start Wave grouping: By category

> Racers: 17 Timed on: iPad

Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.7

Updated from: App

Updated: Sunday, February 18, 2024 12:51 (GMT+13)

Race visibility: Public

Organized by: Waka Ama NZ Race website: www.wakaama.co.nz

Race winners

Overall

Place	Bib	Name Affiliation	Category	Finish time	Difference 🗸
1	18	TCO Salt Water People Tweed Coast Outriggers-Salt Water People	10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race	46:31.0	-
2	29	Yeah Buoy Tu Tangi Ora	10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race	48:27.5	+1:56.5
3	22	Manu Wai Manaukau Outrigging Canoe Club	10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women	48:30.1	+1:59.1
4	27	Maranga Mens Te Paerangi	10km OC6 Open Mens Short course	48:40.0	+2:09.0
5	28	Maranga Mixed Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc.	10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race	48:46.2	+2:15.2
6	26	Mangawhai Master Women Mangawhai Waka Ama	10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race	48:51.3	+2:20.3
7	23	Poerava Akarana/ Pineula	10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women	49:42.4	+3:11.4
8	33	Mangawhai SMW Mangawhai Waka Ama	10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race	50:44.9	+4:13.9
9	32	Whatiatu Waitakere OCC	10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race	50:58.3	+4:27.3
10	31	Waitakere Ladies Waitakete OCC	10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race	51:27.0	+4:56.0
11	30	Tiare Manea Cook Islands Outriggers Association	10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race	52:17.2	+5:46.2
12	34	Mixed Herbs Aratika	10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race	52:41.7	+6:10.7
13	19	Mangawhai Kahurangi Mangawhai Waka Ama	10km OC6 Open Mens Short course	52:55.2	+6:24.2
14	35	Pohutukawa Aratika	10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race	53:46.5	+7:15.5
15	25	Awaroa Toa Tu Tangi Ora	10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race	54:16.6	+7:45.6
16	20	Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora	10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women	57:09.4	+10:38.4
17	21	Mangawhai Karaka Mangawhai Waka Ama	10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women	59:19.5	+12:48.5

10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women

Place	Bib	Name Affiliation	Category	Finish time	Difference ✓
1	22	Manu Wai Manaukau Outrigging Canoe Club	10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women	48:30.1	-

2/18/24, 1:03 PM Takapuna Beach Cup - J19/Shortcourse 10km | Resources.ws.RaceResults | Webscorer

Place	Bib	Name Affiliation	Category	Finish time	
2	23	Poerava Akarana/ Pineula	10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women	49:42.4	+1:12.3
3	20	Hakuna Matata Tu Tangi Ora	10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women	57:09.4	+8:39.3
4	21	Mangawhai Karaka Mangawhai Waka Ama	10km OC6 J19 Iron Race - Women	59:19.5	+10:49.4

10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race

Place	Bib	Name Affiliation	Category	Finish time	Difference ~
1	26	Mangawhai Master Women Mangawhai Waka Ama	10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race	48:51.3	-
2	33	Mangawhai SMW Mangawhai Waka Ama	10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race	50:44.9	+1:53.6
3	25	Awaroa Toa Tu Tangi Ora	10km OC6 Master Women Short Course Race	54:16.6	+5:25.3

10km OC6 Open Mens Short course

Place	Bib	Name Affiliation	Category	Finish time	Difference ~
1	27	Maranga Mens Te Paerangi	10km OC6 Open Mens Short course	48:40.0	-
2	19	Mangawhai Kahurangi Mangawhai Waka Ama	10km OC6 Open Mens Short course	52:55.2	+4:15.2

10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race

Place	Bib	Name Affiliation	Category	Finish time	Difference ~
1	18	TCO Salt Water People Tweed Coast Outriggers-Salt Water People	10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race	46:31.0	-
2	29	Yeah Buoy Tu Tangi Ora	10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race	48:27.5	+1:56.5
3	28	Maranga Mixed Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc.	10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race	48:46.2	+2:15.2
4	34	Mixed Herbs Aratika	10km OC6 Open Mixed Short course Race	52:41.7	+6:10.7

10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race

Place	Bib	Name Affiliation	Category	Finish time	Difference ✓
1	32	Whatiatu Waitakere OCC	10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race	50:58.3	-
2	31	Waitakere Ladies Waitakete OCC	10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race	51:27.0	+0:28.7
3	30	Tiare Manea Cook Islands Outriggers Association	10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race	52:17.2	+1:18.9
4	35	Pohutukawa Aratika	10km OC6 Open Womens Short course Race	53:46.5	+2:48.2